Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
Epreuve ANTHO [430] 112 Tours
ALONGE Silvano [405] 11 Tours 1 19:28.28 19:28.28
1 1:02:44.64 1:02:44.64 i ;g;i?:éi 8132:22
2 1:03:50.84 01:06.21
4 24:18.01 01:36.38
3 1:04:54.62 01:03.78
4 1:05:57.83 01:03.21 2 z:ﬁig gffzg'zg
5 2:02:45.98 56:48.16 LSS ==
6 2:03:50.69 01:04.72 ! 49:48.04 21:35.62
8 50:57.88 01:09.85
7 2:04:56.13 01:05.44 o 5203 16 01.05.28
8 2:05:59.34 01:03.21 . .
9 3:02:37.07 56:37.74 10 93:10.78 01:07.62
11 54:19.59 01:08.81
10 3:03:43.61 01:06.54
11 3:04:50.10 01:06.50 12 95:26.24 01:06.66
13 56:30.06 01:03.82
14 57:34.35 01:04.29
15 1:01:42.08 04:07.74
16 1:02:46.70 01:04.62
17 1:03:49.88 01:03.19
18 1:04:52.50 01:02.62
19 1:05:55.18 01:02.68
20 1:06:57.32 01:02.14
21 1:08:01.04 01:03.72
22 1:09:05.40 01:04.36
23 1:10:08.40 01:03.00
24 1:16:37.24 06:28.85
25 1:18:25.85 01:48.61
26 1:20:21.54 01:55.69
27 1:28:04.49 07:42.96
28 1:32:27.64 04:23.16
29 1:33:49.16 01:21.52
30 1:35:08.40 01:19.24
31 1:36:19.11 01:10.72
32 1:37:28.48 01:09.38
33 1:38:37.79 01:09.31
34 1:39:45.38 01:07.60
35 1:40:51.76 01:06.38
36 1:41:58.06 01:06.31
37 1:43:03.78 01:05.72
38 1:44:09.12 01:05.35
39 2:33:55.67 49:46.55
40 2:35:10.83 01:15.17
41 2:36:20.37 01:09.54
42 2:37:29.42 01:09.05
43 2:42:14.32 04:44.91
44 2:43:23.58 01:09.26
45 2:44:30.66 01:07.09
46 2:45:37.57 01:06.91
47 2:48:38.34 03:00.78
48 2:49:41.53 01:03.19
49 2:50:43.31 01:01.79
50 2:51:45.09 01:01.79
51 2:52:46.87 01:01.78
52 2:53:50.53 01:03.66
53 2:54:54.26 01:03.74
54 5:14:33.58 2:19:39.32
55 5:16:21.30 01:47.72
56 5:18:12.11 01:50.82
57 5:20:00.04 01:47.93
58 5:21:45.30 01:45.26
59 5:23:29.78 01:44.49

Starteam Racing 1



Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 5:25:13.25 01:43.48
61 5:97:04.16 01:50.91 BARON Clement [120] 56 Tours
62 5:28:50.33 01:46.18 1 19:36.32 19:36.32
63 5:32:03.20 03:12.87 2 21:15.16 01:38.84
64 5:33:23.28 01:20.09 3 22:46.37 01:31.22
65 5:34:42.34 01:19.06 4 24:38.47 01:52.10
66 5:35:55.46 01:13.13 5 26:13.23 01:34.76
67 5:37:07.98 01:12.52 6 27:47.31 01:34.08
68 5:38:22.46 01:14.48 7 29:18.45 01:31.15
69 5:39:37.04 01:14.58 8 1:16:44.46 47:26.01
70 5:40:51.33 01:14.30 9 1:18:20.27 01:35.82
71 5:42:02.23 01:10.90 10 1:19:52.19 01:31.92
72 5:43:11.14 01:08.91 1 1:21:20.97 01:28.79
73 5:46:18.85 03:07.72 12 1:27:50.43 06:29.46
74 5:48:58.74 02:39.89 13 1:29:27.27 01:36.85
75 5:50:09.36 01:10.62 14 2:19:05.59 49:38.32
76 5:51:15.67 01:06.31 15 2:20:32.47 01:26.89
77 5:52:23.51 01:07.85 16 2:21:59.31 01:26.84
78 5:53:29.70 01:06.19 17 2:23:24.78 01:25.48
79 5:54:35.23 01:05.53 18 2:24:53.53 01:28.75
80 5:55:41.74 01:06.52 19 2:26:18.13 01:24.60
81 5:56:49.55 01:07.81 20 2:27:43.95 01:25.83
82 5:57:53.46 01:03.92 21 5:15:27.06 2:47:43.11
83 5:58:59.32 01:05.86 22 5:16:54.32 01:27.26
84 6:01:31.40 02:32.09 23 5:18:21.58 01:27.26
85 6:02:35.69 01:04.29 24 5:19:50.24 01:28.67
86 6:03:38.34 01:02.65 25 5:21:16.02 01:25.79
87 6:04:40.45 01:02.11 26 5:22:40.96 01:24.94
88 6:05:44.27 01:03.82 27 5:24:05.59 01:24.64
89 6:06:47.88 01:03.61 28 5:25:29.83 01:24.24
90 6:07:50.24 01:02.37 29 5:26:57.58 01:27.76
91 7:03:12.62 55:22.38 30 5:28:21.90 01:24.33
92 7:04:15.76 01:03.14 31 6:16:48.13 48:26.23
93 7:05:17.54 01:01.79 32 6:18:19.54 01:31.41
94 7:06:20.87 01:03.33 33 6:19:50.10 01:30.57
95 7:07:23.21 01:02.34 34 6:21:14.17 01:24.07
96 7:08:24.62 01:01.41 35 6:22:39.22 01:25.06
97 7:09:26.00 01:01.39 36 6:24:03.15 01:23.93
98 7:10:27.54 01:01.55 37 6:25:28.83 01:25.69
99 7:11:29.30 01:01.76 38 6:27:06.90 01:38.07
100 7:12:31.50 01:02.21 39 7:16:59.70 49:52.81
101 7:13:33.64 01:02.14 40 7:18:28.22 01:28.53
102 7:14:35.51 01:01.88 41 7:19:56.32 01:28.10
103 7:32:10.83 17:35.32 42 7:21:24.17 01:27.85
104 7:33:19.01 01:08.19 43 7:22:46.13 01:21.97
105 7:34:29.41 01:10.41 44 7:24:07.81 01:21.68
106 7:35:36.33 01:06.92 45 7:25:29.58 01:21.78
107 7:36:47.20 01:10.88 46 7:26:53.58 01:24.00
108 7:37:55.85 01:08.65 47 7:28:18.87 01:25.29
109 7:39:04.40 01:08.56 48 8:16:36.52 48:17.66
110 7:40:13.45 01:09.05 49 8:18:02.02 01:25.50
111 7:41:22.94 01:09.50 50 8:19:26.35 01:24.33
112 7:42:29.73 01:06.80 51 8:20:48.19 01:21.85
52 8:22:09.33 01:21.14
53 8:23:31.99 01:22.67
54 8:24:54.49 01:22.50
55 8:26:20.45 01:25.97
56 8:27:41.83 01:21.38
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
BERANGER Romain [114] 57 Tours BERTELOOT Romain [323] 68 Tours
1 17:36.56 17:36.56 1 47:38.62 47:38.62
2 19:04.84 01:28.29 2 48:52.42 01:13.80
3 20:32.38 01:27.54 3 50:04.47 01:12.06
4 22:02.87 01:30.49 4 51:10.31 01:05.84
5 23:33.39 01:30.52 5 52:16.14 01:05.84
6 24:56.73 01:23.35 6 53:20.97 01:04.83
7 26:21.34 01:24.61 7 54:24.32 01:03.35
8 27:43.39 01:22.06 8 55:30.06 01:05.75
9 29:09.11 01:25.72 9 56:32.71 01:02.65
10 1:16:11.06 47:01.96 10 57:35.55 01:02.84
11 1:17:39.56 01:28.51 11 1:46:28.08 48:52.54
12 1:19:03.51 01:23.96 12 1:47:31.46 01:03.38
13 1:20:29.69 01:26.18 13 1:48:35.53 01:04.08
14 1:27:18.52 06:48.83 14 1:49:37.08 01:01.55
15 1:28:43.40 01:24.88 15 1:50:39.28 01:02.21
16 2:16:28.02 47:44.63 16 1:51:43.88 01:04.60
17 2:17:54.67 01:26.65 17 1:52:46.38 01:02.51
18 2:19:17.75 01:23.09 18 1:53:47.16 01:00.78
19 2:20:38.33 01:20.59 19 1:54:47.95 01:00.80
20 2:21:59.07 01:20.74 20 1:55:49.15 01:01.20
21 2:23:19.39 01:20.33 21 1:56:50.34 01:01.20
22 2:24:48.52 01:29.13 22 1:57:52.19 01:01.86
23 2:26:09.99 01:21.47 23 2:49:34.26 51:42.07
24 2:27:30.95 01:20.96 24 2:50:37.40 01:03.14
25 5:14:08.08 2:46:37.14 25 2:51:39.89 01:02.49
26 5:15:39.23 01:31.15 26 2:52:42.18 01:02.30
27 5:17:08.69 01:29.46 27 2:53:44.10 01:01.93
28 5:18:38.80 01:30.12 28 2:54:46.09 01:02.00
29 5:20:04.80 01:26.00 29 2:55:50.10 01:04.01
30 5:21:29.38 01:24.59 30 2:56:51.06 01:00.97
31 5:22:52.75 01:23.37 31 2:57:53.62 01:02.56
32 5:24:15.43 01:22.69 32 2:58:56.08 01:02.47
33 5:25:39.22 01:23.79 33 6:01:29.36 3:02:33.29
34 5:27:03.85 01:24.63 34 6:02:37.87 01:08.51
35 6:16:14.54 49:10.70 35 6:03:42.30 01:04.43
36 6:17:47.19 01:32.65 36 6:04:45.04 01:02.74
37 6:19:15.74 01:28.55 37 6:05:47.67 01:02.63
38 6:20:41.96 01:26.23 38 6:06:50.60 01:02.93
39 6:22:09.87 01:27.92 39 6:07:52.42 01:01.83
40 6:25:15.87 03:06.00 40 6:08:54.95 01:02.54
41 6:26:57.66 01:41.79 41 6:09:59.69 01:04.74
42 7:16:29.56 49:31.90 42 6:11:01.30 01:01.62
43 7:18:01.32 01:31.76 43 6:12:02.66 01:01.36
44 7:19:31.43 01:30.12 44 6:13:03.05 01:00.39
45 7:20:57.07 01:25.65 45 6:14:03.79 01:00.74
46 7:22:25.08 01:28.01 46 7:03:09.93 49:06.14
47 7:23:52.34 01:27.26 47 7:04:12.10 01:02.18
48 7:25:18.52 01:26.18 48 7:05:14.59 01:02.49
49 7:26:45.21 01:26.70 49 7:06:14.99 01:00.40
50 7:28:12.66 01:27.45 50 7:07:14.94 00:59.96
51 8:15:59.00 47:46.35 51 7:08:15.59 01:00.65
52 8:17:29.67 01:30.68 52 7:09:15.83 01:00.24
53 8:18:55.69 01:26.02 53 7:10:16.04 01:00.21
54 8:20:20.86 01:25.17 54 7:11:15.87 00:59.84
55 8:21:44.53 01:23.68 55 7:12:16.79 01:00.92
56 8:23:07.87 01:23.35 56 7:13:16.88 01:00.10
57 8:24:30.86 01:23.00 57 8:01:12.74 47:55.86

58 8:02:15.10 01:02.37

59 8:03:16.84 01:01.74
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 8:04:18.10 01:01.27 .
61 8:05:18.59 01:00.50 BERTIN Sylvie [233] 27 Tours
62 8:06:18.97 01:00.38 1 33:22.86 33:22.86
63 8:07:20.80 01:01.83 2 34:51.45 01:28.60
64 8:08:20.33 00:59.54 3 36:14.63 01:23.18
65 8:09:19.95 00:59.63 4 37:34.04 01:19.41
66 8:10:19.51 00:59.56 5 38:52.92 01:18.89
67 8:11:19.11 00:59.60 6 40:10.50 01:17.58
68 8:12:19.55 01:00.45 7 41:28.15 01:17.65

8 42:45.09 01:16.95
BERTIN Didier [203] 24 Tours 9 44:06.45 01:21.36
1 33:23.28 33:23.28 10 1:32:25.98 48:19.54
2 34:52.55 01:29.28 11 1:33:47.63 01:21.66
3 36:16.27 01:23.72 12 1:35:05.70 01:18.07
4 37:36.92 01:20.65 13 1:36:25.13 01:19.43
5 39:01.12 01:24.20 14 1:37:40.93 01:15.80
6 40:23.06 01:21.95 15 1:38:59.14 01:18.22
7 41:43.90 01:20.84 16 1:40:18.03 01:18.89
8 43:03.82 01:19.92 17 1:41:33.17 01:15.14
9 1:32:26.78 49:22.96 18 1:42:48.80 01:15.64
10 1:33:48.20 01:21.43 19 1:44:05.53 01:16.74
11 1:35:07.37 01:19.18 20 2:34:07.06 50:01.53
12 1:36:26.94 01:19.57 21 2:35:26.28 01:19.22
13 1:37:45.01 01:18.07 22 2:36:42.00 01:15.73
14 1:39:03.01 01:18.01 23 2:41:37.34 04:55.34
15 1:40:19.15 01:16.15 24 2:42:56.20 01:18.87
16 1:41:35.72 01:16.58 25 2:44:11.70 01:15.50
17 1:42:52.74 01:17.02 26 2:45:28.19 01:16.50
18 2:34:08.02 51:15.29 27 2:46:45.87 01:17.68
19 2:35:26.89 01:18.87
20 2:36:44.86 01:17.98
21 2:41:44.81 04:59.95
22 2:43:05.11 01:20.30
23 2:44:23.53 01:18.43
24 2:45:41.88 01:18.36
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
BERTRAN Jordan [202] 56 Tours BOUCHERY Jimmy [232] 67 Tours
1 33:28.47 33:28.47 1 32:36.15 32:36.15
2 34:56.04 01:27.58 2 34:02.79 01:26.65
3 36:19.86 01:23.82 3 35:19.79 01:17.00
4 37:42.17 01:22.31 4 36:32.43 01:12.64
5 39:04.03 01:21.87 5 37:45.92 01:13.50
6 40:25.13 01:21.10 6 39:01.36 01:15.45
7 41:44.91 01:19.78 7 40:17.39 01:16.03
8 43:04.97 01:20.07 8 41:25.90 01:08.51
9 1:33:25.49 50:20.52 9 42:36.07 01:10.18
10 1:34:42.67 01:17.18 10 43:51.45 01:15.38
11 1:35:57.10 01:14.44 11 1:32:40.70 48:49.25
12 1:37:12.57 01:15.47 12 1:33:51.57 01:10.88
13 1:38:25.67 01:13.11 13 1:35:09.15 01:17.58
14 1:39:38.09 01:12.42 14 1:36:20.77 01:11.63
15 1:40:51.29 01:13.20 15 1:37:31.05 01:10.28
16 1:42:03.26 01:11.98 16 1:38:40.67 01:09.62
17 1:43:16.29 01:13.03 17 1:39:53.21 01:12.54
18 1:44:30.40 01:14.11 18 1:40:59.68 01:06.48
19 2:33:46.06 49:15.66 19 1:42:06.26 01:06.59
20 2:35:04.83 01:18.78 20 1:43:11.98 01:05.72
21 2:36:19.67 01:14.84 21 1:44:24.10 01:12.12
22 2:37:39.33 01:19.67 22 2:33:18.94 48:54.85
23 2:42:11.39 04:32.07 23 2:34:29.70 01:10.76
24 2:43:26.62 01:15.24 24 2:35:41.63 01:11.94
25 2:44:39.52 01:12.90 25 2:36:50.42 01:08.79
26 2:45:53.16 01:13.65 26 2:41:43.83 04:53.42
27 5:31:45.78 2:45:52.63 27 2:42:52.83 01:09.00
28 5:33:03.58 01:17.80 28 2:44:01.24 01:08.42
29 5:34:18.41 01:14.84 29 2:45:09.35 01:08.11
30 5:35:30.78 01:12.38 30 2:46:17.39 01:08.05
31 5:36:44.52 01:13.74 31 5:45:56.54 2:59:39.15
32 5:38:00.15 01:15.64 32 5:47:21.22 01:24.69
33 5:39:12.73 01:12.59 33 5:49:35.09 02:13.88
34 5:40:26.09 01:13.36 34 5:50:43.70 01:08.61
35 5:41:38.87 01:12.78 35 5:51:52.97 01:09.28
36 5:42:53.65 01:14.79 36 5:53:00.80 01:07.83
37 5:44:13.65 01:20.00 37 5:54:06.85 01:06.06
38 6:34:11.32 49:57.68 38 5:55:12.87 01:06.02
39 6:35:28.64 01:17.32 39 5:56:22.66 01:09.80
40 6:36:43.36 01:14.72 40 5:57:29.70 01:07.04
41 6:37:57.37 01:14.02 41 5:58:37.78 01:08.09
42 6:39:10.94 01:13.58 42 5:59:53.93 01:16.15
43 6:40:25.29 01:14.35 43 6:46:44.15 46:50.23
44 6:41:39.42 01:14.14 44 6:47:52.28 01:08.14
45 6:42:50.69 01:11.28 45 6:48:59.88 01:07.60
46 7:31:00.00 48:09.31 46 6:50:05.17 01:05.30
47 7:32:17.81 01:17.82 47 6:51:11.36 01:06.19
48 7:33:32.13 01:14.32 48 6:52:16.87 01:05.51
49 7:34:45.21 01:13.08 49 6:53:22.70 01:05.84
50 7:35:59.25 01:14.05 50 6:54:29.12 01:06.43
51 7:37:13.15 01:13.90 51 6:55:34.63 01:05.51
52 7:38:25.89 01:12.75 52 6:56:39.60 01:04.98
53 7:39:38.60 01:12.71 53 6:57:45.09 01:05.49
54 7:40:52.14 01:13.55 54 6:58:56.18 01:11.09
55 7:42:04.45 01:12.31 55 7:45:44.76 46:48.59
56 7:43:18.58 01:14.14 56 7:46:53.50 01:08.74

57 7:47:59.99 01:06.50

58 7:49:07.40 01:07.41

59 7:50:12.79 01:05.39
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 7:51:21.39 01:08.60
61 7:52:97 18 01:05.79 BOUZIAN Philippe [222] 62 Tours
62 7:53:30.60 01:03.43 1 35:41.07 35:41.07
63 7:54:33.86 01:03.26 2 37:13.10 01:32.04
64 7:55:38.21 01:04.36 3 38:37.10 01:24.00
65 7:56:42.20 01:03.99 4 39:59.06 01:21.96
66 7:57:50.57 01:08.37 5 41:19.95 01:20.89
67 7:58:57.41 01:06.85 6 42:40.76 01:20.82
7 44:04.78 01:24.03
8 1:32:07.06 48:02.28
9 1:33:32.79 01:25.73
10 1:34:54.71 01:21.93
11 1:36:17.16 01:22.45
12 1:37:38.23 01:21.07
13 1:38:57.38 01:19.15
14 1:40:15.66 01:18.29
15 1:41:30.94 01:15.28
16 1:42:46.27 01:15.33
17 1:44:03.21 01:16.95
18 2:33:45.55 49:42.34
19 2:35:09.24 01:23.70
20 2:36:28.43 01:19.20
21 2:41:34.06 05:05.63
22 2:42:53.70 01:19.65
23 2:44:11.25 01:17.56
24 2:45:27.70 01:16.46
25 5:14:41.95 2:29:14.25
26 5:16:06.16 01:24.21
27 5:17:24.13 01:17.98
28 5:18:40.38 01:16.25
29 5:19:56.29 01:15.92
30 5:21:13.59 01:17.30
31 5:22:30.34 01:16.76
32 5:23:49.63 01:19.29
33 5:25:06.22 01:16.59
34 5:26:23.54 01:17.33
35 5:27:40.70 01:17.16
36 6:18:21.85 50:41.16
37 6:19:40.02 01:18.17
38 6:20:57.05 01:17.04
39 6:22:11.52 01:14.47
40 6:23:26.63 01:15.12
M 6:24:39.69 01:13.06
42 6:25:53.35 01:13.67
43 6:27:07.48 01:14.14
44 7:16:23.72 49:16.24
45 7:17:44.04 01:20.33
46 7:19:03.80 01:19.76
47 7:20:21.68 01:17.89
48 7:21:40.62 01:18.94
49 7:22:55.29 01:14.68
50 7:24:08.93 01:13.65
51 7:25:22.62 01:13.69
52 7:26:39.57 01:16.95
53 7:27:54.70 01:15.14
54 8:16:51.10 48:56.40
55 8:18:15.28 01:24.19
56 8:19:35.18 01:19.90
57 8:20:53.70 01:18.52
58 8:22:11.11 01:17.42
59 8:23:26.39 01:15.29
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 8:24:39.61 01:13.22 .
61 8:25:54.95 01:15.35 BROUTIN Lilian [126] 59 Tours
62 8:27:08.13 01:13.18 1 20:26.50 20:26.50
2 22:00.91 01:34.41
3 23:31.02 01:30.12
4 24:51.48 01:20.46
5 26:11.64 01:20.16
6 27:31.53 01:19.90
7 28:52.84 01:21.31
8 1:17:24.14 48:31.30
9 1:18:46.45 01:22.32
10 1:20:05.13 01:18.68
11 1:21:37.71 01:32.58
12 1:28:04.37 06:26.67
13 1:29:37.35 01:32.98
14 2:17:33.92 47:56.58
15 2:18:53.10 01:19.18
16 2:20:10.46 01:17.37
17 2:21:28.82 01:18.36
18 2:22:48.34 01:19.53
19 2:24:03.36 01:15.03
20 2:25:22.04 01:18.68
21 2:26:38.00 01:15.97
22 2:27:52.09 01:14.09
23 5:32:12.97 3:04:20.89
24 5:33:30.39 01:17.42
25 5:34:45.97 01:15.59
26 5:36:01.47 01:15.50
27 5:37:15.87 01:14.41
28 5:38:31.11 01:15.24
29 5:39:45.26 01:14.16
30 5:40:58.09 01:12.83
31 5:42:10.97 01:12.89
32 5:43:23.75 01:12.78
33 6:34:28.31 51:04.57
34 6:35:43.40 01:15.10
35 6:36:55.85 01:12.45
36 6:38:09.75 01:13.90
37 6:39:20.98 01:11.23
38 6:40:35.86 01:14.89
39 6:41:48.00 01:12.14
40 6:42:59.02 01:11.02
41 7:32:04.90 49:05.89
42 7:33:18.54 01:13.64
43 7:34:32.55 01:14.02
44 7:35:44.65 01:12.10
45 7:36:55.64 01:10.99
46 7:38:07.26 01:11.63
47 7:39:18.79 01:11.53
48 7:40:29.74 01:10.95
49 7:41:39.65 01:09.92
50 7:42:49.80 01:10.15
51 8:32:42.06 49:52.27
52 8:33:56.59 01:14.53
53 8:35:08.66 01:12.08
54 8:36:22.82 01:14.16
55 8:37:34.93 01:12.12
56 8:38:46.06 01:11.13
57 8:39:56.68 01:10.62
58 8:41:08.75 01:12.08
59 8:42:20.45 01:11.70
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
BROUTIN Lilian [403] 51 Tours BRUNO [431] 86 Tours
1 1:01:13.68 1:01:13.68 1 32:47.06 32:47.06
2 1:02:27.22 01:13.55 2 34:15.36 01:28.30
3 1:03:38.31 01:11.09 3 35:38.72 01:23.37
4 1:04:48.20 01:09.89 4 37:02.89 01:24.17
5 1:05:56.73 01:08.54 5 38:21.61 01:18.73
6 1:07:04.65 01:07.92 6 39:39.42 01:17.82
7 1:08:11.96 01:07.32 7 40:55.06 01:15.64
8 1:09:22.65 01:10.69 8 42:08.44 01:13.39
9 2:00:49.75 51:27.11 9 43:22.90 01:14.46
10 2:01:57.06 01:07.32 10 1:17:04.05 33:41.16
11 2:03:03.53 01:06.47 11 1:18:54.58 01:50.53
12 2:04:09.98 01:06.45 12 1:20:43.52 01:48.94
13 2:05:15.67 01:05.70 13 1:27:43.57 07:00.05
14 2:06:21.25 01:05.58 14 2:02:33.28 34:49.71
15 2:07:27.53 01:06.28 15 2:03:37.94 01:04.67
16 2:08:33.48 01:05.96 16 2:04:41.17 01:03.24
17 2:09:38.97 01:05.49 17 2:05:45.20 01:04.04
18 2:10:43.79 01:04.83 18 2:06:48.46 01:03.26
19 2:11:48.67 01:04.88 19 2:07:51.21 01:02.75
20 2:12:57.06 01:08.39 20 2:08:53.99 01:02.79
21 3:01:08.03 48:10.98 21 2:10:22.16 01:28.18
22 3:02:16.14 01:08.11 22 2:11:25.75 01:03.59
23 3:03:22.14 01:06.00 23 2:12:28.75 01:03.00
24 3:04:28.82 01:06.69 24 2:13:35.19 01:06.45
25 3:05:35.43 01:06.61 25 2:16:50.28 03:15.10
26 3:06:41.54 01:06.12 26 2:18:34.46 01:44.18
27 5:46:44.94 2:40:03.40 27 2:20:22.39 01:47.94
28 5:49:18.43 02:33. 28 2:22:04.32 01:41.93
29 5:50:27.64 01:09.21 29 2:23:48.60 01:44.28
30 5:51:34.29 01:06.66 30 2:25:29.28 01:40.69
31 5:52:41.70 01:07.41 31 2:27:08.56 01:39.29
32 5:53:50.96 01:09.26 32 5:31:54.90 3:04:46.34
33 5:55:01.43 01:10.48 33 5:33:12.99 01:18.10
34 5:56:07.97 01:06.54 34 5:34:29.56 01:16.57
35 5:57:14.02 01:06.06 35 5:35:41.14 01:11.59
36 5:58:20.30 01:06.28 36 5:36:51.41 01:10.27
37 5:59:38.65 01:18.36 37 5:38:08.56 01:17.16
38 6:46:58.43 47:19.79 38 5:39:22.27 01:13.71
39 6:48:06.67 01:08.25 39 5:40:32.91 01:10.64
40 6:49:13.47 01:06.80 40 5:41:42.90 01:09.99
41 6:50:19.59 01:06.12 41 5:42:52.95 01:10.06
42 6:51:25.14 01:05.56 42 6:01:31.05 18:38.10
43 6:52:30.81 01:05.68 43 6:02:36.82 01:05.77
44 6:53:35.52 01:04.71 44 6:03:39.68 01:02.86
45 6:54:40.49 01:04.97 45 6:04:41.78 01:02.11
46 7:46:34.23 51:53.75 46 6:05:43.06 01:01.28
47 7:47:41.26 01:07.03 47 6:06:44.95 01:01.89
48 7:48:48.04 01:06.78 48 6:07:46.27 01:01.33
49 7:49:54.76 01:06.73 49 6:08:48.46 01:02.20
50 7:51:01.11 01:06.36 50 6:09:49.92 01:01.46
51 7:52:08.99 01:07.88 51 6:10:51.88 01:01.97
52 6:33:48.75 22:56.87
53 6:35:02.13 01:13.39
54 6:36:14.32 01:12.19
55 6:37:23.30 01:08.98
56 6:38:33.89 01:10.60
57 6:39:43.43 01:09.54
58 6:40:51.37 01:07.95
59 6:42:03.79 01:12.43
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING,
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 6:43:14.20 01:10.41
o 7:0313.75 19:50 55 BULOT Maxime [125] 55 Tours
62 7:04:17.03 01:03.28 1 22:08.59 22:08.59
63 7:05:18.62 01:01.60 2 23:40.51 01:31.93
64 7:06:21.43 01:02.81 3 25:13.84 01:33.33
65 7:07:24.08 01:02.65 4 26:42.53 01:28.69
66 7:08:26.02 01:01.95 5 28:08.33 01:25.81
67 7:09:27.22 01:01.20 6 1:16:16.64 48:08.31
68 7:10:28.01 01:00.80 7 1:17:36.70 01:20.07
69 7:11:28.93 01:00.92 8 1:18:54.98 01:18.28
70 7:12:30.12 01:01.20 9 1:20:12.63 01:17.65
71 7:31:47.23 19:17.11 10 1:27:18.60 07:05.98
72 7:32:59.25 01:12.03 1 1:28:40.37 01:21.78
73 7:34:10.10 01:10.86 12 2:17:29.31 48:48.94
74 7:35:19.01 01:08.91 13 2:18:47.03 01:17.73
75 7:36:27.21 01:08.20 14 2:20:03.44 01:16.42
76 7:37:33.77 01:06.57 15 2:21:19.84 01:16.40
77 7:38:42.23 01:08.47 16 2:22:36.64 01:16.81
78 7:39:49.94 01:07.71 17 2:23:52.23 01:15.59
79 7:40:56.81 01:06.87 18 2:25:11.59 01:19.36
80 7:42:05.55 01:08.75 19 2:26:28.30 01:16.72
81 8:01:07.14 19:01.59 20 2:27:45.74 01:17.44
82 8:02:10.34 01:03.21 21 5:14:42.72 2:46:56.99
83 8:03:12.13 01:01.79 22 5:16:06.72 01:24.00
84 8:04:13.48 01:01.36 23 5:17:24.81 01:18.10
85 8:05:14.89 01:01.41 24 5:18:43.63 01:18.82
86 8:06:17.21 01:02.32 25 5:20:00.74 01:17.11
26 5:21:20.71 01:19.97
27 5:22:37.09 01:16.39
28 5:23:53.31 01:16.22
29 5:25:14.66 01:21.35
30 5:26:30.94 01:16.29
31 5:27:45.99 01:15.06
32 6:16:49.39 49:03.41
33 6:18:15.20 01:25.81
34 6:19:32.68 01:17.49
35 6:20:49.86 01:17.18
36 6:22:08.73 01:18.87
37 6:23:25.90 01:17.18
38 6:24:42.22 01:16.32
39 6:25:57.97 01:15.75
40 6:27:16.22 01:18.26
41 7:16:56.82 49:40.60
42 7:18:23.49 01:26.67
43 7:19:40.08 01:16.60
44 7:20:55.57 01:15.50
45 7:22:12.70 01:17.14
46 7:23:27.56 01:14.86
47 7:24:41.60 01:14.04
48 7:25:56.95 01:15.36
49 8:16:30.66 50:33.71
50 8:17:48.66 01:18.01
51 8:19:03.94 01:15.28
52 8:20:19.05 01:15.12
53 8:21:31.76 01:12.71
54 8:22:45.02 01:13.27
55 8:23:58.71 01:13.69
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

60 8:26:27.82 01:17.11
CAILLEAUX Alexandre [105] 61 Tours 61 8:27-44.95 01:17 14
1 21:51.11 21:51.11
2 23:37.14 01:46.03 CAPLIEZ Clement [213] 56 Tours
3 25:10.91 01:33.78 1 35:56.09 35:56.09
4 26:39.08 01:28.18 2 42:14.27 06:18.19
5 28:03.01 01:23.93 3 1:34:12.43 51:58.16
6 29:30.34 01:27.33 4 1:35:24.69 01:12.26
7 1:16:14.48 46:44.15 5 1:36:37.23 01:12.55
8 1:17:40.12 01:25.65 6 1:37:48.80 01:11.58
9 1:19:00.37 01:20.25 7 1:39:00.64 01:11.84
10 1:20:24.21 01:23.84 8 1:40:12.73 01:12.10
11 1:27:29.69 07:05.48 9 1:41:23.79 01:11.07
12 1:28:49.58 01:19.90 10 1:42:34.90 01:11.11
13 2:17:05.68 48:16.11 11 1:43:47.79 01:12.90
14 2:18:25.51 01:19.83 12 2:34:19.88 50:32.09
15 2:19:46.84 01:21.33 13 2:35:32.51 01:12.64
16 2:21:06.64 01:19.81 14 2:36:44.84 01:12.33
17 2:22:20.94 01:14.30 15 2:41:38.53 04:53.70
18 2:23:39.27 01:18.33 16 2:42:50.23 01:11.70
19 2:24:56.70 01:17.44 17 2:43:58.80 01:08.58
20 2:26:14.68 01:17.98 18 2:45:08.18 01:09.38
21 2:27:30.27 01:15.59 19 2:46:18.23 01:10.06
22 5:14:13.28 2:46:43.02 20 5:32:08.16 2:45:49.94
23 5:15:36.46 01:23.19 21 5:33:22.46 01:14.30
24 5:16:58.99 01:22.53 22 5:34:33.78 01:11.32
25 5:18:20.03 01:21.05 23 5:35:43.93 01:10.16
26 5:19:47.10 01:27.08 24 5:36:54.17 01:10.24
27 5:21:08.05 01:20.96 25 5:38:06.26 01:12.10
28 5:22:29.08 01:21.03 26 5:39:15.76 01:09.50
29 5:23:51.60 01:22.53 27 5:40:24.95 01:09.20
30 5:25:10.35 01:18.75 28 5:41:34.81 01:09.87
31 5:26:27.81 01:17.46 29 5:42:44.47 01:09.66
32 5:27:47.59 01:19.78 30 6:34:25.34 51:40.87
33 6:16:15.29 48:27.71 31 6:35:42.28 01:16.95
34 6:17:34.68 01:19.39 32 6:36:52.99 01:10.72
35 6:18:53.36 01:18.68 33 6:38:03.89 01:10.90
36 6:20:10.86 01:17.51 34 6:39:15.47 01:11.58
37 6:21:27.73 01:16.88 35 6:40:25.94 01:10.48
38 6:22:43.23 01:15.50 36 6:41:37.08 01:11.14
39 6:23:59.33 01:16.11 37 6:42:46.68 01:09.61
40 6:25:14.91 01:15.59 38 7:32:09.63 49:22.95
41 6:27:02.23 01:47.33 39 7:33:19.83 01:10.20
42 7:16:28.15 49:25.92 40 7:34:29.08 01:09.26
43 7:17:48.07 01:19.93 41 7:35:37.64 01:08.56
44 7:19:04.76 01:16.69 42 7:36:46.73 01:09.10
45 7:20:22.44 01:17.68 43 7:37:56.81 01:10.08
46 7:21:42.82 01:20.39 44 7:39:05.88 01:09.08
47 7:22:58.69 01:15.87 45 7:40:14.62 01:08.74
48 7:24:16.22 01:17.54 46 7:41:22.59 01:07.97
49 7:25:31.06 01:14.84 47 7:42:31.02 01:08.44
50 7:26:46.43 01:15.38 48 8:32:49.33 50:18.31
51 7:28:08.86 01:22.43 49 8:33:59.43 01:10.11
52 8:16:14.54 48:05.68 50 8:35:08.94 01:09.52
53 8:17:36.40 01:21.87 51 8:36:20.28 01:11.35
54 8:18:55.13 01:18.73 52 8:37:32.78 01:12.50
55 8:20:11.86 01:16.74 53 8:38:43.67 01:10.90
56 8:21:26.08 01:14.23 54 8:39:54.01 01:10.34
57 8:22:40.15 01:14.07 55 8:41:03.74 01:09.73
58 8:23:56.37 01:16.22 56 8:42:12.57 01:08.84
59 8:25:10.71 01:14.35
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
CAPLIEZ Renaud [214] 54 Tours CEDRIC [428] 40 Tours
1 1:34:01.98 1:34:01.98 1 2:52:05.01 2:52:05.01
2 1:35:22.25 01:20.28 2 2:53:28.00 01:23.00
3 1:36:40.41 01:18.17 3 2:54:43.86 01:15.86
4 1:37:56.80 01:16.39 4 2:55:57.34 01:13.49
5 1:39:11.14 01:14.35 5 2:57:08.36 01:11.02
6 1:40:28.51 01:17.37 6 2:58:22.14 01:13.78
7 1:41:42.71 01:14.21 7 3:00:23.83 02:01.69
8 1:42:55.86 01:13.15 8 3:01:43.05 01:19.23
9 1:44:14.02 01:18.17 9 5:48:56.05 2:47:13.00
10 2:34:28.25 50:14.23 10 5:50:06.22 01:10.17
11 2:35:45.33 01:17.09 11 5:51:14.54 01:08.33
12 2:37:00.17 01:14.84 12 5:52:23.37 01:08.84
13 2:41:53.32 04:53.16 13 5:53:33.11 01:09.74
14 2:43:08.77 01:15.45 14 5:54:39.80 01:06.69
15 2:44:24.00 01:15.24 15 5:55:46.22 01:06.43
16 2:45:36.37 01:12.38 16 5:56:52.36 01:06.15
17 2:46:49.90 01:13.53 17 5:57:57.35 01:05.00
18 5:32:19.06 2:45:29.17 18 5:59:03.65 01:06.31
19 5:33:38.89 01:19.83 19 6:48:07.33 49:03.68
20 5:34:53.07 01:14.18 20 6:49:23.84 01:16.51
21 5:36:08.45 01:15.38 21 6:50:35.85 01:12.02
22 5:37:21.43 01:12.99 22 6:51:44.24 01:08.39
23 5:38:35.12 01:13.70 23 6:52:51.71 01:07.47
24 5:39:48.83 01:13.71 24 6:53:58.53 01:06.83
25 5:41:03.12 01:14.30 25 6:55:07.54 01:09.01
26 5:42:16.22 01:13.10 26 6:56:16.40 01:08.86
27 5:43:28.97 01:12.76 27 6:57:21.95 01:05.56
28 6:34:24.28 50:55.31 28 6:58:28.16 01:06.22
29 6:35:40.41 01:16.13 29 8:01:00.76 1:02:32.60
30 6:36:51.66 01:11.25 30 8:01:59.33 00:58.57
31 6:38:03.07 01:11.42 31 8:02:56.09 00:56.77
32 6:39:15.00 01:11.93 32 8:03:52.16 00:56.07
33 6:40:27.06 01:12.07 33 8:04:54.17 01:02.02
34 6:41:38.46 01:11.40 34 8:05:51.55 00:57.38
35 6:42:48.89 01:10.43 35 8:07:46.39 01:54.85
36 7:32:01.26 49:12.38 36 8:08:41.89 00:55.51
37 7:33:17.22 01:15.96 37 8:09:37.64 00:55.75
38 7:34:30.39 01:13.17 38 8:10:33.45 00:55.81
39 7:35:42.42 01:12.03 39 8:11:29.98 00:56.54
40 7:36:55.15 01:12.73 40 8:12:25.74 00:55.76
41 7:38:07.92 01:12.78
42 7:39:18.42 01:10.51
43 7:40:30.42 01:12.00
44 7:41:40.47 01:10.06
45 7:42:50.95 01:10.48
46 8:32:47.80 49:56.86
47 8:33:58.09 01:10.29
48 8:35:07.86 01:09.78
49 8:36:19.51 01:11.65
50 8:37:32.17 01:12.66
51 8:38:44.36 01:12.19
52 8:39:55.11 01:10.76
53 8:41:06.20 01:11.09
54 8:42:17.75 01:11.56
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM |[RACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

60 5:27:53.40 01:15.24
CHRISTOPHE [429] 108 Tours 61 5-50:45 57 29:59 17
1 33:20.79 33:20.79 62 5:51:56.65 01:11.09
2 34:50.73 01:29.94 63 5:53:07.25 01:10.60
3 36:14.30 01:23.58 64 5:54:16.21 01:08.97
4 37:33.57 01:19.27 65 5:55:24.45 01:08.24
5 39:00.70 01:27.14 66 5:56:32.58 01:08.14
6 40:22.60 01:21.90 67 5:57:40.43 01:07.86
7 41:42.75 01:20.16 68 5:58:47.60 01:07.18
8 43:03.26 01:20.51 69 6:16:27.88 17:40.28
9 49:47.74 06:44.49 70 6:18:15.27 01:47.39
10 51:02.74 01:15.00 71 6:20:01.62 01:46.36
11 52:15.23 01:12.49 72 6:21:45.03 01:43.41
12 53:26.69 01:11.47 73 6:23:25.01 01:39.99
13 54:38.64 01:11.96 74 6:25:04.27 01:39.26
14 55:54.06 01:15.43 75 6:26:54.29 01:50.02
15 57:05.83 01:11.77 76 6:33:47.70 06:53.42
16 58:19.98 01:14.16 77 6:35:00.52 01:12.82
17 1:32:24.83 34:04.85 78 6:36:10.69 01:10.17
18 1:33:46.98 01:22.15 79 6:37:21.75 01:11.07
19 1:35:06.50 01:19.53 80 6:38:32.11 01:10.36
20 1:36:24.05 01:17.56 81 6:39:41.83 01:09.73
21 1:37:45.83 01:21.78 82 6:40:50.67 01:08.84
22 1:39:02.87 01:17.04 83 6:42:00.23 01:09.57
23 1:40:17.02 01:14.16 84 6:43:10.73 01:10.50
24 1:41:34.01 01:17.00 85 6:44:19.19 01:08.46
25 1:42:50.54 01:16.53 86 7:16:47.30 32:28.11
26 1:44:05.07 01:14.53 87 7:18:34.74 01:47.44
27 1:48:09.24 04:04.18 88 7:20:10.50 01:35.77
28 1:49:20.04 01:10.81 89 7:21:47.37 01:36.87
29 1:50:28.24 01:08.21 90 7:23:23.70 01:36.33
30 1:51:36.87 01:08.63 91 7:25:00.42 01:36.73
31 1:52:45.61 01:08.74 92 7:26:36.49 01:36.07
32 1:53:54.63 01:09.03 93 7:28:16.41 01:39.92
33 2:16:20.57 22:25.94 94 7:36:03.02 07:46.62
34 2:18:00.99 01:40.43 95 7:37:18.93 01:15.92
35 2:19:36.76 01:35.77 926 7:38:29.55 01:10.62
36 2:21:17.64 01:40.88 97 7:39:39.37 01:09.82
37 2:22:59.14 01:41.51 98 7:40:49.68 01:10.32
38 2:24:36.22 01:37.08 99 7:41:58.09 01:08.42
39 2:26:13.72 01:37.50 100 7:43:06.34 01:08.25
40 2:27:47.84 01:34.13 101 8:15:41.30 32:34.96
41 2:29:15.15 01:27.31 102 8:17:14.09 01:32.79
42 2:34:06.19 04:51.05 103 8:18:29.72 01:15.64
43 2:35:25.41 01:19.22 104 8:19:42.54 01:12.82
44 2:36:41.28 01:15.87 105 8:20:54.68 01:12.14
45 2:41:30.28 04:49.01 106 8:22:08.88 01:14.21
46 2:42:42.40 01:12.12 107 8:23:26.81 01:17.94
47 2:43:53.06 01:10.67 108 8:24:42 .49 01:15.68
48 2:45:01.62 01:08.56
49 2:46:12.65 01:11.04
50 5:14:50.29 2:28:37.64
51 5:16:18.74 01:28.46
52 5:17:39.95 01:21.21
53 5:18:54.86 01:14.91
54 5:20:13.61 01:18.75
55 5:21:33.16 01:19.55
56 5:22:45.32 01:12.17
57 5:23:59.97 01:14.65
58 5:25:18.06 01:18.10
59 5:26:38.17 01:20.11
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
COGIER Christopher [230] 50 Tours COGNY Anthony [315] 56 Tours
1 1:33:00.20 1:33:00.20 1 48:28.68 48:28.68
2 1:34:15.69 01:15.50 2 49:46.92 01:18.24
3 1:35:26.42 01:10.74 3 51:03.86 01:16.95
4 1:36:37.80 01:11.39 4 52:17.74 01:13.88
5 1:37:47.26 01:09.46 5 53:31.47 01:13.74
6 1:38:58.08 01:10.83 6 54:44.64 01:13.18
7 1:40:10.08 01:12.00 7 56:00.95 01:16.32
8 1:41:17.70 01:07.62 8 1:48:05.67 52:04.72
9 1:42:25.57 01:07.88 9 1:49:19.20 01:13.53
10 1:43:32.96 01:07.39 10 1:50:30.66 01:11.47
11 2:35:22.53 51:49.57 11 1:51:42.07 01:11.42
12 2:36:36.97 01:14.44 12 1:52:53.11 01:11.04
13 2:41:34.50 04:57.54 13 1:54:03.47 01:10.36
14 2:42:50.72 01:16.22 14 1:55:14.62 01:11.16
15 2:44:00.44 01:09.73 15 1:56:25.69 01:11.07
16 2:45:11.46 01:11.02 16 1:57:36.14 01:10.46
17 2:46:21.28 01:09.82 17 1:58:49.52 01:13.39
18 5:45:58.09 2:59:36.81 18 2:49:06.86 50:17.35
19 5:47:26.26 01:28.18 19 2:50:21.07 01:14.21
20 5:49:40.28 02:14.02 20 2:51:32.34 01:11.28
21 5:50:50.33 01:10.06 21 2:52:42.42 01:10.08
22 5:51:59.11 01:08.79 22 2:53:53.88 01:11.46
23 5:53:09.66 01:10.55 23 2:55:03.27 01:09.40
24 5:54:18.31 01:08.65 24 2:56:12.37 01:09.10
25 5:55:27.77 01:09.47 25 2:57:21.32 01:08.96
26 5:56:37.62 01:09.85 26 2:58:29.94 01:08.63
27 5:57:45.38 01:07.76 27 5:46:59.42 2:48:29.48
28 5:58:51.51 01:06.14 28 5:49:29.16 02:29.74
29 6:47:45.53 48:54.02 29 5:50:42.94 01:13.79
30 6:48:58.45 01:12.92 30 5:51:54.50 01:11.56
31 6:50:06.96 01:08.51 31 5:53:06.92 01:12.43
32 6:51:15.60 01:08.65 32 5:54:17.49 01:10.57
33 6:52:23.43 01:07.83 33 5:55:29.79 01:12.31
34 6:53:30.06 01:06.64 34 5:56:41.81 01:12.03
35 6:54:36.53 01:06.48 35 5:57:54.05 01:12.24
36 6:55:43.31 01:06.78 36 6:47:09.86 49:15.82
37 6:56:48.58 01:05.28 37 6:48:22.89 01:13.03
38 6:57:54.53 01:05.96 38 6:49:35.05 01:12.16
39 6:59:05.57 01:11.04 39 6:50:45.53 01:10.49
40 7:47:52.68 48:47.11 40 6:51:56.65 01:11.12
41 7:49:03.13 01:10.46 41 6:53:07.33 01:10.68
42 7:50:11.83 01:08.70 42 6:54:17.24 01:09.92
43 7:51:19.46 01:07.64 43 6:55:28.59 01:11.35
44 7:52:25.84 01:06.38 44 6:56:39.11 01:10.53
45 7:53:31.79 01:05.96 45 6:57:50.01 01:10.90
46 7:54:37.86 01:06.08 46 7:46:45.60 48:55.60
47 7:55:44.44 01:06.58 47 7:47:59.59 01:14.00
48 7:56:51.05 01:06.62 48 7:49:10.14 01:10.55
49 7:57:57.74 01:06.69 49 7:50:19.33 01:09.19
50 7:59:05.99 01:08.25 50 7:51:28.70 01:09.38
51 7:52:39.05 01:10.35
52 7:53:52.09 01:13.04
53 7:55:00.83 01:08.75
54 7:56:09.08 01:08.25
55 7:57:17.99 01:08.91
56 7:58:27.20 01:09.22
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
COGNY Nolan [316] 59 Tours DELANNOY Valentin [111] 51 Tours
1 48:26.95 48:26.95 1 21:58.44 21:58.44
2 49:46.47 01:19.53 2 23:42.25 01:43.81
3 51:05.43 01:18.96 3 25:14.42 01:32.18
4 52:20.50 01:15.07 4 26:38.19 01:23.77
5 53:35.26 01:14.77 5 28:00.74 01:22.55
6 54:48.91 01:13.65 6 29:20.94 01:20.21
7 56:02.64 01:13.74 7 1:16:25.59 47:04.66
8 57:14.08 01:11.44 8 1:17:49.06 01:23.47
9 58:28.19 01:14.11 9 1:19:02.95 01:13.90
10 1:48:05.58 49:37.40 10 1:20:17.74 01:14.79
11 1:49:18.94 01:13.36 11 1:21:39.39 01:21.66
12 1:50:27.75 01:08.82 12 1:27:55.37 06:15.98
13 1:51:37.60 01:09.85 13 1:29:22.35 01:26.98
14 1:52:46.71 01:09.12 14 2:16:56.17 47:33.82
15 1:53:55.22 01:08.51 15 2:18:15.48 01:19.32
16 1:55:04.85 01:09.64 16 2:19:32.80 01:17.32
17 1:56:14.51 01:09.66 17 2:20:45.81 01:13.01
18 1:57:25.83 01:11.32 18 2:22:01.28 01:15.47
19 2:49:18.16 51:52.34 19 2:23:17.33 01:16.06
20 2:50:28.56 01:10.41 20 2:24:32.89 01:15.57
21 2:51:37.19 01:08.63 21 2:25:46.51 01:13.62
22 2:52:45.18 01:08.00 22 2:26:58.39 01:11.89
23 2:53:53.27 01:08.09 23 2:28:10.91 01:12.52
24 2:55:01.56 01:08.30 24 5:31:29.42 3:03:18.52
25 2:56:10.47 01:08.91 25 5:32:46.04 01:16.63
26 2:57:19.16 01:08.70 26 5:34:00.66 01:14.62
27 2:58:26.62 01:07.46 27 5:35:13.51 01:12.85
28 5:47:00.99 2:48:34.38 28 5:36:24.67 01:11.16
29 5:49:28.08 02:27.10 29 5:37:35.56 01:10.90
30 5:50:38.65 01:10.58 30 5:38:47.75 01:12.19
31 5:51:48.73 01:10.08 31 5:39:59.61 01:11.86
32 5:52:57.71 01:08.98 32 5:41:10.51 01:10.90
33 5:54:05.93 01:08.23 33 5:42:21.24 01:10.74
34 5:55:13.59 01:07.66 34 5:43:31.76 01:10.53
35 5:56:21.61 01:08.02 35 6:33:38.53 50:06.77
36 5:57:28.55 01:06.94 36 6:34:55.78 01:17.25
37 5:58:37.15 01:08.60 37 6:36:07.05 01:11.27
38 5:59:53.39 01:16.25 38 6:37:16.56 01:09.51
39 6:47:09.67 47:16.29 39 6:38:26.83 01:10.28
40 6:48:18.23 01:08.56 40 6:39:39.06 01:12.23
41 6:49:25.26 01:07.03 41 6:40:50.13 01:11.08
42 6:50:36.65 01:11.40 42 6:42:01.31 01:11.18
43 6:51:43.66 01:07.01 43 6:43:12.84 01:11.54
44 6:52:50.34 01:06.68 44 7:31:45.66 48:32.82
45 6:53:56.76 01:06.43 45 7:33:05.95 01:20.30
46 6:56:12.55 02:15.80 46 7:34:19.92 01:13.97
47 6:57:19.63 01:07.08 47 7:35:34.99 01:15.08
48 6:58:27.06 01:07.43 48 7:36:49.73 01:14.75
49 8:47:09.13 1:48:42.07 49 7:38:05.20 01:15.47
50 8:48:20.75 01:11.63 50 7:39:21.07 01:15.87
51 8:49:30.76 01:10.01 51 7:40:37.24 01:16.17
52 8:50:39.15 01:08.39

53 8:51:46.91 01:07.76

54 8:52:54.55 01:07.64

55 8:54:01.62 01:07.08

56 8:55:08.23 01:06.61

57 8:56:15.12 01:06.89

58 8:57:23.06 01:07.94

59 8:58:32.35 01:09.29

Starteam Racing
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
DELBAERE David [121] 46 Tours DELBECQUE Francois [118] 52 Tours
1 23:10.44 23:10.44 1 1:15:43.71 1:15:43.71
2 24:45.71 01:35.28 2 1:17:25.86 01:42.15
3 26:28.84 01:43.13 3 1:19:04.47 01:38.62
4 27:56.63 01:27.80 4 1:20:45.89 01:41.42
5 29:29.54 01:32.91 5 1:27:34.75 06:48.87
6 1:15:44.20 46:14.67 6 1:29:20.43 01:45.68
7 1:17:13.12 01:28.92 7 2:16:24.86 47:04.43
8 1:18:53.90 01:40.79 8 2:18:03.93 01:39.07
9 1:20:20.06 01:26.16 9 2:19:42.10 01:38.18
10 1:29:13.18 08:53.13 10 2:21:21.18 01:39.08
11 2:16:36.88 47:23.70 11 2:22:57.62 01:36.45
12 2:18:08.94 01:32.07 12 2:24:27.24 01:29.63
13 2:19:47.12 01:38.18 13 2:25:54.36 01:27.12
14 2:21:16.77 01:29.65 14 2:27:23.07 01:28.72
15 2:22:37.96 01:21.19 15 2:28:53.28 01:30.21
16 2:23:57.34 01:19.39 16 5:14:16.66 2:45:23.38
17 2:25:20.16 01:22.83 17 5:15:49.61 01:32.96
18 2:26:42.43 01:22.27 18 5:17:22.31 01:32.70
19 2:28:01.79 01:19.36 19 5:18:53.62 01:31.32
20 5:14:41.43 2:46:39.65 20 5:20:24.34 01:30.73
21 5:16:17.43 01:36.00 21 5:22:03.76 01:39.43
22 5:17:56.27 01:38.84 22 5:23:41.78 01:38.02
23 5:19:26.92 01:30.66 23 5:25:18.18 01:36.40
24 5:20:57.09 01:30.17 24 5:26:54.06 01:35.89
25 5:22:22.28 01:25.20 25 5:28:24.67 01:30.61
26 5:23:51.13 01:28.85 26 6:15:58.33 47:33.66
27 5:25:17.14 01:26.02 27 6:17:28.68 01:30.35
28 5:26:43.00 01:25.86 28 6:18:58.98 01:30.31
29 5:28:05.70 01:22.71 29 6:20:25.27 01:26.30
30 6:15:51.18 47:45.48 30 6:21:54.57 01:29.30
31 6:17:20.52 01:29.35 31 6:23:29.94 01:35.37
32 6:18:46.09 01:25.58 32 6:24:59.40 01:29.47
33 6:20:19.67 01:33.59 33 6:26:26.02 01:26.63
34 6:21:53.07 01:33.40 34 6:27:56.98 01:30.96
35 6:23:35.44 01:42.38 35 7:16:26.46 48:29.49
36 6:25:12.10 01:36.66 36 7:17:57.31 01:30.85
37 6:27:05.09 01:53.00 37 7:19:24.07 01:26.77
38 7:16:52.97 49:47.88 38 7:20:50.75 01:26.68
39 7:18:23.23 01:30.26 39 7:22:17.65 01:26.91
40 7:19:55.74 01:32.51 40 7:23:46.38 01:28.74
41 7:21:29.72 01:33.99 41 7:25:14.56 01:28.18
42 7:23:01.62 01:31.90 42 7:26:43.74 01:29.18
43 7:24:33.96 01:32.35 43 7:28:20.20 01:36.47
44 7:26:02.93 01:28.97 44 8:15:56.25 47:36.06
45 7:27:29.69 01:26.77 45 8:17:33.57 01:37.32
46 7:28:56.88 01:27.19 46 8:19:01.78 01:28.22
47 8:20:33.28 01:31.50
48 8:21:59.86 01:26.58
49 8:23:26.79 01:26.93
50 8:24:53.62 01:26.84
51 8:26:20.55 01:26.93
52 8:27:49.07 01:28.53
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 7:54:52.51 01:04.90
DEPLEDT Jordan [217] 63 Tours 61 7-55:58.30 01:05.79
1 32:27.69 32:27.69 62 7:57:04.02 01:05.72
2 33:56.42 01:28.74 63 7:58:10.42 01:06.41
3 35:15.24 01:18.83
4 36:28.53 01:13.29
5 37:38.44 01:09.92
6 38:50.23 01:11.79
7 40:00.35 01:10.13
8 41:11.34 01:11.00
9 42:23.72 01:12.38
10 43:36.94 01:13.22
11 1:31:53.64 48:16.71
12 1:33:07.98 01:14.34
13 1:34:17.89 01:09.92
14 1:35:26.87 01:08.98
15 1:36:38.42 01:11.56
16 1:37:47.98 01:09.57
17 1:38:57.36 01:09.38
18 1:40:07.69 01:10.34
19 1:41:15.10 01:07.41
20 1:42:20.46 01:05.37
21 1:43:25.78 01:05.32
22 2:33:47.35 50:21.57
23 2:35:06.49 01:19.15
24 2:36:18.96 01:12.47
25 2:37:26.51 01:07.55
26 2:42:12.09 04:45.59
27 2:43:21.35 01:09.26
28 2:44:29.98 01:08.63
29 2:45:43.12 01:13.15
30 5:46:23.98 3:00:40.86
31 5:49:10.79 02:46.81
32 5:50:22.83 01:12.05
33 5:51:31.29 01:08.47
34 5:52:38.75 01:07.46
35 5:53:44.96 01:06.21
36 5:54:50.88 01:05.93
37 5:55:59.02 01:08.14
38 5:57:06.33 01:07.31
39 5:58:13.85 01:07.53
40 5:59:20.79 01:06.94
41 6:47:01.07 47:40.29
42 6:48:10.47 01:09.40
43 6:49:21.02 01:10.55
44 6:50:26.39 01:05.37
45 6:51:31.49 01:05.11
46 6:52:39.49 01:08.00
47 6:53:44.66 01:05.18
48 6:54:48.34 01:03.68
49 6:55:52.54 01:04.20
50 6:56:56.71 01:04.17
51 6:58:00.25 01:03.54
52 7:45:52.75 47:52.51
53 7:47:05.10 01:12.35
54 7:48:14.26 01:09.17
55 7:49:21.98 01:07.72
56 7:50:29.26 01:07.29
57 7:51:36.01 01:06.75
58 7:52:41.00 01:05.00
59 7:53:47.61 01:06.62

Starteam Racing
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
DEROO Rudy [229] 57 Tours DESPREZ Clement [320] 49 Tours
1 1:32:40.79 1:32:40.79 1 47:50.37 47:50.37
2 1:33:51.64 01:10.86 2 49:07.15 01:16.78
3 1:35:09.15 01:17.51 3 50:18.51 01:11.37
4 1:36:20.82 01:11.68 4 51:27.86 01:09.36
5 1:37:31.08 01:10.27 5 52:36.44 01:08.58
6 1:38:40.69 01:09.61 6 53:44.64 01:08.21
7 1:39:53.23 01:12.54 7 54:53.90 01:09.27
8 1:40:59.68 01:06.45 8 56:06.81 01:12.91
9 1:42:06.31 01:06.63 9 1:46:48.31 50:41.50
10 1:43:12.00 01:05.70 10 1:47:58.36 01:10.06
11 1:44:24.14 01:12.14 11 1:49:05.98 01:07.62
12 2:33:18.94 48:54.80 12 1:50:12.85 01:06.87
13 2:34:29.77 01:10.83 13 1:51:19.08 01:06.24
14 2:35:41.63 01:11.87 14 1:52:25.43 01:06.36
15 2:36:50.46 01:08.84 15 1:53:31.22 01:05.79
16 2:41:43.88 04:53.42 16 1:54:37.08 01:05.86
17 2:42:52.90 01:09.03 17 1:55:41.72 01:04.65
18 2:44:01.38 01:08.49 18 2:50:00.49 54:18.77
19 2:45:09.37 01:08.00 19 2:51:10.31 01:09.83
20 2:46:17.36 01:07.99 20 2:52:17.46 01:07.15
21 5:45:56.56 2:59:39.20 21 2:53:26.39 01:08.94
22 5:47:21.34 01:24.78 22 2:54:32.85 01:06.47
23 5:49:35.09 02:13.76 23 2:55:39.05 01:06.20
24 5:50:43.72 01:08.63 24 2:56:44.76 01:05.71
25 5:51:53.00 01:09.28 25 5:46:55.51 2:50:10.75
26 5:53:00.85 01:07.86 26 5:49:21.69 02:26.19
27 5:54:06.87 01:06.02 27 5:50:32.47 01:10.78
28 5:55:12.91 01:06.05 28 5:51:39.83 01:07.37
29 5:56:22.69 01:09.78 29 5:52:46.67 01:06.85
30 5:57:29.70 01:07.01 30 5:53:52.48 01:05.82
31 5:58:37.76 01:08.06 31 5:54:58.99 01:06.52
32 5:59:53.95 01:16.20 32 6:48:46.52 53:47.53
33 6:46:44.20 46:50.25 33 6:49:57.42 01:10.90
34 6:47:52.40 01:08.21 34 6:51:04.85 01:07.44
35 6:48:59.88 01:07.48 35 6:52:11.69 01:06.85
36 6:50:05.22 01:05.35 36 6:53:17.64 01:05.96
37 6:51:11.43 01:06.22 37 6:54:23.15 01:05.51
38 6:52:16.89 01:05.46 38 6:55:29.10 01:05.96
39 6:53:22.75 01:05.86 39 6:56:35.41 01:06.31
40 6:54:29.15 01:06.40 40 6:57:41.94 01:06.54
41 6:55:34.66 01:05.51 41 7:47:54.13 50:12.19
42 6:56:39.63 01:04.97 42 7:49:04.02 01:09.90
43 6:57:45.11 01:05.49 43 7:50:11.45 01:07.43
44 6:58:56.19 01:11.09 44 7:51:19.82 01:08.37
45 7:45:44.83 46:48.64 45 7:52:25.32 01:05.51
46 7:46:53.55 01:08.72 46 7:53:29.64 01:04.32
47 7:48:00.11 01:06.57 47 7:54:34.56 01:04.92
48 7:49:07.44 01:07.34 48 7:55:40.21 01:05.65
49 7:50:12.86 01:05.42 49 7:56:46.40 01:06.19
50 7:51:21.39 01:08.54
51 7:52:27.18 01:05.79
52 7:53:30.64 01:03.47
53 7:54:33.88 01:03.24
54 7:55:38.24 01:04.37
55 7:56:42.25 01:04.01
56 7:57:50.59 01:08.35
57 7:58:57.41 01:06.82
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
. 60 8:26:16.14 01:15.40
DEVYNCK Ludovic [124] 62 Tours 61 8:27:32.50 01:16.36
1 18:44.32 18:44.32 62 8:28:53.29 01:20.80
2 20:19.61 01:35.30
3 21:55.89 01:36.28 DIEUDONNE Julien [406] 47 Tours
4 23:29.22 01:33.33 1 1:01:26.47 1:01:26.47
5 24:53.03 01:23.82 2 1:02:38.96 01:12.50
6 26:16.56 01:23.54 3 1:03:47.42 01:08.46
7 27:41.05 01:24.49 4 1:04:54.95 01:07.53
8 29:08.23 01:27.19 5 1:06:02.52 01:07.58
9 1:18:08.29 49:00.06 6 1:07:09.22 01:06.71
10 1:19:32.06 01:23.77 7 1:08:15.22 01:06.00
11 1:20:51.56 01:19.50 8 1:09:21.57 01:06.36
12 1:27:45.06 06:53.51 9 1:10:26.98 01:05.42
13 1:29:20.45 01:35.40 10 1:11:33.00 01:06.02
14 2:16:27.50 47:07.06 11 1:12:38.79 01:05.79
15 2:17:51.48 01:23.98 12 2:02:03.58 49:24.79
16 2:19:10.35 01:18.87 13 2:03:10.05 01:06.47
17 2:20:30.69 01:20.35 14 2:04:14.85 01:04.81
18 2:21:51.64 01:20.96 15 2:05:19.63 01:04.79
19 2:23:12.99 01:21.36 16 2:06:24.93 01:05.30
20 2:24:34.51 01:21.52 17 2:07:29.52 01:04.60
21 2:25:51.90 01:17.40 18 2:08:32.90 01:03.38
22 2:27:09.88 01:17.98 19 2:09:37.05 01:04.15
23 2:28:31.15 01:21.28 20 2:10:40.94 01:03.89
24 5:15:04.12 2:46:32.97 21 3:01:46.54 51:05.61
25 5:16:27.79 01:23.68 22 3:03:01.91 01:15.37
26 5:17:51.06 01:23.28 23 3:04:13.44 01:11.54
27 5:19:11.27 01:20.21 24 6:02:06.24 2:57:52.80
28 5:20:29.15 01:17.89 25 6:03:15.86 01:09.63
29 5:21:54.51 01:25.36 26 6:04:24.56 01:08.70
30 5:23:16.23 01:21.73 27 6:05:31.80 01:07.24
31 5:24:34.77 01:18.54 28 6:06:38.60 01:06.80
32 5:25:52.98 01:18.21 29 6:07:44.83 01:06.24
33 5:27:11.21 01:18.24 30 6:08:52.49 01:07.67
34 5:28:32.24 01:21.03 31 6:10:01.19 01:08.70
35 6:16:43.30 48:11.07 32 7:03:25.89 53:24.70
36 6:18:06.01 01:22.71 33 7:04:32.33 01:06.45
37 6:19:27.67 01:21.66 34 7:05:37.96 01:05.63
38 6:20:49.41 01:21.75 35 7:06:43.18 01:05.23
39 6:22:10.06 01:20.65 36 7:07:49.34 01:06.17
40 6:23:32.89 01:22.83 37 7:08:54.62 01:05.28
41 6:25:01.55 01:28.67 38 7:10:00.05 01:05.44
42 7:17:07.78 52:06.23 39 7:11:04.81 01:04.76
43 7:18:29.44 01:21.66 40 8:01:50.14 50:45.34
44 7:19:48.59 01:19.15 41 8:02:58.06 01:07.93
45 7:21:05.49 01:16.90 42 8:04:04.49 01:06.43
46 7:22:22.34 01:16.86 43 8:05:10.06 01:05.58
47 7:23:40.13 01:17.80 44 8:06:15.22 01:05.16
48 7:24:57.59 01:17.46 45 8:07:20.73 01:05.51
49 7:26:13.85 01:16.27 46 8:08:26.21 01:05.49
50 7:27:29.46 01:15.61 47 8:09:33.17 01:06.97
51 7:28:48.05 01:18.59
52 8:16:03.24 47:15.20
53 8:17:25.15 01:21.92
54 8:18:41.56 01:16.41
55 8:19:57.56 01:16.01
56 8:21:13.73 01:16.18
57 8:22:29.83 01:16.10
58 8:23:45.51 01:15.68
59 8:25:00.75 01:15.24
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
DOURLENT Pierre [314] 40 Tours DUMONT Anthony [324] 43 Tours
1 48:43.38 48:43.38 1 48:21.75 48:21.75
2 50:04.17 01:20.79 2 49:38.81 01:17.07
3 51:25.35 01:21.19 3 50:50.39 01:11.58
4 1:49:22.34 57:56.99 4 52:00.37 01:09.99
5 1:50:37.64 01:15.31 5 53:10.45 01:10.08
6 1:51:52.45 01:14.82 6 54:24.00 01:13.56
7 1:53:05.44 01:12.99 7 55:35.01 01:11.01
8 1:54:17.60 01:12.17 8 56:45.18 01:10.18
9 2:49:07.36 54:49.76 9 57:54.76 01:09.59
10 2:50:19.78 01:12.42 10 1:47:48.68 49:53.92
11 2:51:29.66 01:09.89 11 1:48:59.79 01:11.11
12 2:52:37.96 01:08.31 12 1:50:09.28 01:09.50
13 2:53:46.33 01:08.37 13 1:51:17.63 01:08.35
14 2:54:55.09 01:08.77 14 1:52:23.74 01:06.12
15 2:56:03.27 01:08.18 15 1:53:29.27 01:05.53
16 2:57:10.41 01:07.14 16 1:54:35.74 01:06.47
17 2:58:18.34 01:07.94 17 1:55:40.52 01:04.79
18 5:49:07.25 2:50:48.91 18 1:56:44.81 01:04.29
19 5:51:23.61 02:16.36 19 1:57:50.43 01:05.63
20 5:52:32.15 01:08.55 20 2:50:16.87 52:26.44
21 5:53:39.47 01:07.33 21 2:51:25.82 01:08.96
22 5:54:47.58 01:08.12 22 2:52:33.53 01:07.72
23 5:55:55.35 01:07.77 23 2:53:41.22 01:07.69
24 5:57:04.08 01:08.73 24 2:54:46.33 01:05.11
25 6:47:01.24 49:57.16 25 2:55:57.86 01:11.53
26 6:48:11.95 01:10.72 26 6:02:15.21 3:06:17.36
27 6:50:32.42 02:20.48 27 6:03:26.20 01:10.99
28 6:51:40.22 01:07.80 28 6:04:32.06 01:05.86
29 6:52:47.78 01:07.57 29 6:05:37.33 01:05.28
30 6:55:01.14 02:13.36 30 6:06:42.16 01:04.83
31 6:57:13.21 02:12.07 31 6:07:47.22 01:05.06
32 6:58:19.30 01:06.10 32 6:08:52.36 01:05.14
33 7:46:17.57 47:58.27 33 7:03:26.85 54:34.49
34 7:47:28.35 01:10.78 34 7:04:36.20 01:09.35
35 7:48:35.90 01:07.55 35 7:05:42.20 01:06.01
36 7:50:50.28 02:14.39 36 7:06:48.36 01:06.17
37 7:51:57.39 01:07.11 37 7:07:53.56 01:05.21
38 7:53:04.28 01:06.90 38 7:08:58.42 01:04.86
39 7:56:24.69 03:20.42 39 8:02:24.76 53:26.35
40 8:52:30.73 56:06.05 40 8:03:33.71 01:08.96
41 8:04:40.93 01:07.22
42 8:05:46.91 01:05.98
43 8:06:51.73 01:04.83
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
DUPUIS Dylan [404] 46 Tours DUQUESNE Romain [117] 49 Tours
1 1:01:11.15 1:01:11.15 1 21:52.05 21:52.05
2 1:02:23.21 01:12.07 2 23:38.75 01:46.71
3 1:03:32.10 01:08.89 3 25:12.60 01:33.85
4 1:04:39.71 01:07.62 4 26:40.63 01:28.03
5 1:05:47.16 01:07.46 5 28:13.46 01:32.84
6 1:06:53.89 01:06.73 6 29:41.19 01:27.73
7 1:08:00.08 01:06.19 7 1:16:45.28 47:04.10
8 1:09:08.96 01:08.89 8 1:18:28.87 01:43.60
9 2:00:47.88 51:38.92 9 1:20:07.47 01:38.60
10 2:01:55.59 01:07.72 10 1:27:15.76 07:08.30
11 2:03:01.14 01:05.56 11 1:28:37.86 01:22.11
12 2:04:05.92 01:04.79 12 2:17:37.79 48:59.93
13 2:05:09.93 01:04.01 13 2:19:05.96 01:28.18
14 2:06:14.39 01:04.46 14 2:20:29.24 01:23.28
15 2:08:43.92 02:29.53 15 2:21:50.24 01:21.00
16 2:09:47.41 01:03.50 16 2:23:11.40 01:21.17
17 3:01:05.22 51:17.81 17 2:24:33.80 01:22.41
18 3:02:12.51 01:07.29 18 2:25:56.89 01:23.09
19 3:03:18.48 01:05.98 19 2:27:19.63 01:22.74
20 3:04:23.86 01:05.38 20 2:28:47.94 01:28.31
21 3:05:28.97 01:05.11 21 5:15:42.16 2:46:54.23
22 3:06:35.22 01:06.25 22 5:17:08.20 01:26.04
23 6:02:42.49 2:56:07.28 23 5:18:33.04 01:24.85
24 6:03:49.68 01:07.20 24 5:19:56.80 01:23.77
25 6:04:55.21 01:05.53 25 5:21:17.55 01:20.75
26 6:05:59.20 01:03.99 26 5:22:38.38 01:20.84
27 6:07:02.76 01:03.57 27 5:23:57.34 01:18.96
28 6:08:08.31 01:05.56 28 5:25:19.79 01:22.46
29 6:09:12.32 01:04.01 29 5:26:47.31 01:27.52
30 6:10:16.91 01:04.60 30 5:28:07.49 01:20.18
31 7:03:48.51 53:31.60 31 5:29:29.89 01:22.41
32 7:04:54.53 01:06.03 32 6:16:48.88 47:18.99
33 7:05:59.31 01:04.78 33 6:18:20.24 01:31.36
34 7:07:03.55 01:04.25 34 6:19:48.34 01:28.10
35 7:08:06.66 01:03.12 35 6:21:06.31 01:17.98
36 7:09:10.30 01:03.64 36 6:22:26.35 01:20.04
37 7:11:36.12 02:25.83 37 6:23:45.43 01:19.08
38 7:12:40.51 01:04.39 38 6:25:07.22 01:21.80
39 7:13:45.50 01:05.00 39 6:26:38.77 01:31.55
40 8:01:26.92 47:41.43 40 6:27:57.97 01:19.20
41 8:02:32.96 01:06.05 41 7:17:00.17 49:02.21
42 8:03:37.60 01:04.65 42 7:18:29.02 01:28.86
43 8:04:41.59 01:03.99 43 7:19:59.23 01:30.22
44 8:05:46.20 01:04.62 44 7:21:22.22 01:23.00
45 8:06:48.53 01:02.33 45 7:22:41.11 01:18.90
46 8:07:52.44 01:03.91 46 7:23:59.51 01:18.40

47 7:25:18.89 01:19.39

48 7:26:44.21 01:25.32

49 7:28:04.76 01:20.55
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
DUTOIT Pascal [312] 12 Tours EVAN [433] 111 Tours
1 48:20.81 48:20.81 1 21:49.63 21:49.63
2 49:38.08 01:17.28 2 23:35.69 01:46.06
3 50:48.93 01:10.85 3 25:09.11 01:33.43
4 51:59.05 01:10.12 4 26:35.97 01:26.86
5 53:09.67 01:10.63 5 27:54.64 01:18.68
6 54:22.52 01:12.85 6 29:15.36 01:20.72
7 55:55.12 01:32.60 7 32:34.18 03:18.82
8 1:53:40.78 57:45.67 8 34:02.12 01:27.94
9 2:50:09.70 56:28.92 9 36:37.93 02:35.81
10 2:51:23.05 01:13.36 10 37:48.66 01:10.74
11 2:52:32.69 01:09.64 11 38:59.86 01:11.21
12 2:53:41.76 01:09.07 12 40:16.71 01:16.86
. 13 41:26.62 01:09.92
ECKERT Thierry [106] 13 Tours 14 42:34.10 01:07.48
1 1:16:41.22 1:16:41.22 15 43:47.36 01:13.26
2 1:18:27.86 01:46.65 16 1:04:40.72 20:53.37
8 1:20:23.36 01:55.50 17 1:05:45.10 01:04.38
4 1:28:06.46 07:43.10 18 1:06:53.02 01:07.93
5 2:16:23.04 48:16.58 19 1:08:00.74 01:07.72
6 2:18:02.54 01:39.51 20 1:09:04.79 01:04.05
7 2:19:41.71 01:39.17 21 1:10:05.94 01:01.15
8 2:21:20.54 01:38.84 22 1:11:06.89 01:00.96
9 2:23:00.71 01:40.17 23 1:12:07.48 01:00.59
10 2:24:38.42 01:37.71 24 1:13:07.78 01:00.31
11 2:26:16.09 01:37.67 25 1:14:08.18 01:00.40
12 2:27:52.39 01:36.31 26 1:16:23.30 02:15.12
13 2:29:31.44 01:39.05 27 1:17:47.97 01:24.68
28 1:19:02.01 01:14.04
29 1:20:16.80 01:14.79
30 1:21:35.06 01:18.26
31 1:27:54.51 06:19.45
32 1:29:21.32 01:26.82
33 2:01:26.46 32:05.14
34 2:02:27.06 01:00.61
35 2:03:26.10 00:59.04
36 2:04:24.81 00:58.72
37 2:05:23.45 00:58.64
38 2:06:23.15 00:59.70
39 2:07:22.07 00:58.93
40 2:08:21.20 00:59.14
41 2:09:19.66 00:58.46
42 2:10:21.23 01:01.57
43 2:11:21.79 01:00.57
44 2:12:23.40 01:01.62
45 2:13:23.15 00:59.75
46 2:14:24.36 01:01.22
47 2:16:55.56 02:31.20
48 2:18:14.12 01:18.56
49 2:19:31.51 01:17.39
50 2:20:43.21 01:11.70
51 2:22:03.53 01:20.33
52 2:23:18.67 01:15.14
53 2:24:41.80 01:23.14
54 3:02:37.44 37:55.65
55 3:03:39.60 01:02.16
56 3:04:43.19 01:03.59
57 5:31:28.28 2:26:45.09
58 5:32:45.08 01:16.81
59 5:34:00.81 01:15.73
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 5:35:12.90 01:12.09
61 5:36:24.88 01:11.98 FASKA Timothee [113] 62 Tours
62 5:37:34.09 01:09.21 1 22:04.68 22:04.68
63 5:38:48.10 01:14.02 2 23:39.11 01:34.44
64 5:39:58.67 01:10.58 3 25:10.21 01:31.10
65 5:41:11.12 01:12.45 4 26:38.59 01:28.39
66 5:42:18.22 01:07.10 5 27:59.38 01:20.79
67 5:43:30.97 01:12.76 6 29:19.94 01:20.56
68 6:02:46.10 19:15.14 7 1:16:26.32 47:06.39
69 6:03:47.39 01:01.29 8 1:17:50.48 01:24.17
70 6:04:46.87 00:59.49 9 1:19:06.00 01:15.52
71 6:05:47.62 01:00.75 10 1:20:26.11 01:20.11
72 6:06:47.74 01:00.12 11 1:27:56.03 07:29.93
73 6:07:47.38 00:59.65 12 1:29:21.71 01:25.69
74 6:08:49.31 01:01.93 13 2:16:57.18 47:35.47
75 6:09:50.31 01:01.01 14 2:18:16.42 01:19.25
76 6:10:50.17 00:59.86 15 2:19:33.95 01:17.53
77 6:11:48.41 00:58.25 16 2:20:48.99 01:15.05
78 6:12:46.78 00:58.37 17 2:22:05.28 01:16.29
79 6:13:46.96 01:00.19 18 2:23:20.52 01:15.24
80 6:34:12.80 20:25.84 19 2:24:42.83 01:22.31
81 6:35:24.94 01:12.14 20 2:25:59.26 01:16.43
82 6:36:31.73 01:06.80 21 2:27:11.89 01:12.64
83 6:37:37.69 01:05.96 22 2:28:25.91 01:14.02
84 6:38:43.05 01:05.37 23 5:31:31.67 3:03:05.77
85 6:39:48.87 01:05.82 24 5:32:47.84 01:16.17
86 6:40:57.28 01:08.42 25 5:34:01.95 01:14.11
87 6:42:03.35 01:06.07 26 5:35:15.55 01:13.60
88 6:43:09.16 01:05.82 27 5:36:27.41 01:11.86
89 6:44:15.46 01:06.31 28 5:37:38.12 01:10.72
90 7:05:15.99 21:00.53 29 5:38:51.55 01:13.43
91 7:06:16.06 01:00.08 30 5:40:03.92 01:12.38
92 7:07:15.13 00:59.07 31 5:41:16.86 01:12.94
93 7:08:13.95 00:58.83 32 5:42:27.04 01:10.19
94 7:09:12.05 00:58.10 33 5:43:36.54 01:09.51
95 7:10:10.97 00:58.92 34 6:33:39.12 50:02.58
96 7:11:09.54 00:58.58 35 6:34:56.39 01:17.28
97 7:12:08.04 00:58.50 36 6:36:08.58 01:12.19
98 7:13:06.26 00:58.22 37 6:37:21.02 01:12.45
99 7:14:06.07 00:59.81 38 6:38:31.19 01:10.18
100 7:31:40.52 17:34.45 39 6:39:44.32 01:13.13
101 7:32:48.14 01:07.62 40 6:40:55.73 01:11.42
102 7:33:52.78 01:04.64 41 6:42:06.77 01:11.04
103 7:34:57.77 01:05.00 42 6:43:18.11 01:11.35
104 7:36:03.00 01:05.23 43 7:31:46.41 48:28.30
105 7:37:08.36 01:05.37 44 7:33:06.54 01:20.14
106 7:38:14.18 01:05.82 45 7:34:21.42 01:14.89
107 7:39:16.57 01:02.39 46 7:35:35.51 01:14.09
108 7:40:17.29 01:00.73 47 7:36:50.25 01:14.74
109 7:41:28.17 01:10.88 48 7:38:05.62 01:15.38
110 7:42:38.92 01:10.76 49 7:39:22.33 01:16.72
111 7:43:53.22 01:14.30 50 7:40:36.30 01:13.97
51 7:41:47 .45 01:11.16
52 7:43:00.51 01:13.06
53 8:32:23.12 49:22.62
54 8:33:35.68 01:12.57
55 8:34:47.19 01:11.51
56 8:35:59.57 01:12.38
57 8:37:11.40 01:11.84
58 8:38:24.01 01:12.61
59 8:39:35.64 01:11.63

Starteam Racing 22



Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 8:40:47.77 01:12.14
61 8:41-59 80 01:12.04 GALLET Thomas [207] 44 Tours
62 8:43:11.04 01:11.24 1 2:34:16.71 2:34:16.71
2 2:35:30.85 01:14.14
FERET Laurent [218] 29 Tours 3 2:36:42.75 01:11.91
1 1:33:59.89 1:33:59.89 4 2:41:31.15 04:48.40
2 1:37:37.60 03:37.71 5 2:42:42.94 01:11.79
3 1:39:57.75 02:20.16 6 2:43:53.74 01:10.81
4 1:42:15.16 02:17.41 7 2:45:04.01 01:10.27
5 5:32:07.49 3:49:52.33 8 2:46:15.09 01:11.09
6 5:33:25.60 01:18.12 9 5:32:10.32 2:45:55.23
7 5:34:42.67 01:17.07 10 5:33:24.69 01:14.37
8 5:35:56.12 01:13.46 11 5:34:37.23 01:12.54
9 5:37:07.09 01:10.97 12 5:35:47.33 01:10.11
10 5:38:16.88 01:09.80 13 5:36:57.57 01:10.25
11 5:39:26.84 01:09.97 14 5:38:07.09 01:09.52
12 5:40:36.62 01:09.78 15 5:39:16.27 01:09.19
13 5:41:46.32 01:09.71 16 5:40:24.10 01:07.83
14 5:42:55.46 01:09.15 17 5:41:31.81 01:07.71
15 6:34:25.99 51:30.54 18 5:42:42.97 01:11.16
16 6:35:39.63 01:13.64 19 5:43:57.40 01:14.44
17 6:36:49.73 01:10.11 20 6:34:13.22 50:15.82
18 6:37:59.86 01:10.13 21 6:35:25.22 01:12.00
19 6:39:12.28 01:12.43 22 6:36:32.04 01:06.82
20 6:40:25.68 01:13.41 23 6:37:37.34 01:05.30
21 6:41:36.28 01:10.60 24 6:38:42.56 01:05.23
22 6:42:45.35 01:09.08 25 6:39:49.29 01:06.73
23 7:31:37.69 48:52.34 26 6:40:56.79 01:07.50
24 7:32:52.03 01:14.35 27 6:42:02.95 01:06.17
25 7:34:02.48 01:10.46 28 6:43:10.22 01:07.27
26 7:35:12.70 01:10.22 29 6:44:17.04 01:06.83
27 7:36:25.54 01:12.85 30 7:31:40.83 47:23.79
28 7:37:37.15 01:11.61 31 7:32:48.87 01:08.04
29 7:38:45.98 01:08.84 32 7:33:54.09 01:05.23
33 7:34:58.97 01:04.88
34 7:36:03.51 01:04.55
35 7:37:10.00 01:06.50
36 7:38:14.71 01:04.71
37 7:39:19.08 01:04.37
38 7:40:26.55 01:07.48
39 7:41:34.59 01:08.04
40 7:42:43.96 01:09.38
41 8:32:43.26 49:59.30
42 8:33:52.70 01:09.45
43 8:35:01.16 01:08.47
44 8:36:13.89 01:12.73
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Croix en Ternois 22 avril 2024

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 9:14:07.82 01:54.03
GEENEN Come [402] 60 Tours
1 2:01:23.27 2:01:23.27 GEIGER Laurent [225] 48 Tours
2 2:02:34.87 01:11.61 1 32:20.35 32:20.35
3 2:03:40.96 01:06.10 2 33:36.29 01:15.94
4 2:04:42.89 01:01.93 3 34:52.11 01:15.82
5 2:05:42.53 00:59.65 4 36:09.50 01:17.40
6 2:06:40.68 00:58.15 5 37:22.34 01:12.85
7 2:07:38.38 00:57.71 6 38:35.70 01:13.36
8 2:08:36.09 00:57.71 7 39:48.52 01:12.82
9 2:09:34.28 00:58.20 8 41:02.72 01:14.21
10 2:10:31.26 00:56.98 9 42:21.07 01:18.35
11 2:11:29.45 00:58.20 10 43:35.44 01:14.37
12 2:12:28.23 00:58.79 11 1:32:33.99 48:58.56
13 2:13:26.59 00:58.36 12 1:33:50.69 01:16.70
14 6:02:07.10 3:48:40.51 13 1:39:13.18 05:22.50
15 6:03:11.53 01:04.43 14 1:40:32.89 01:19.72
16 6:04:08.69 00:57.17 15 2:34:38.51 54:05.63
17 6:05:05.11 00:56.42 16 2:35:51.80 01:13.29
18 6:06:01.75 00:56.65 17 2:37:00.82 01:09.03
19 6:06:57.88 00:56.14 18 2:41:52.24 04:51.42
20 6:07:57.67 00:59.79 19 2:43:04.36 01:12.12
21 6:08:54.06 00:56.40 20 2:44:13.97 01:09.61
22 6:09:50.66 00:56.60 21 2:45:22.36 01:08.39
23 6:10:47.31 00:56.65 22 5:32:24.52 2:47:02.17
24 6:11:42.27 00:54.96 23 5:33:39.10 01:14.58
25 6:12:37.23 00:54.97 24 5:34:47.16 01:08.06
26 6:13:34.44 00:57.21 25 5:37:02.98 02:15.83
27 7:03:27.39 49:52.95 26 5:38:10.18 01:07.20
28 7:04:31.69 01:04.30 27 5:39:19.02 01:08.84
29 7:05:29.33 00:57.64 28 5:40:31.34 01:12.33
30 7:06:26.07 00:56.75 29 5:41:39.12 01:07.79
31 7:07:21.94 00:55.88 30 5:42:47.63 01:08.51
32 7:08:17.49 00:55.55 31 6:34:02.25 51:14.62
33 7:09:13.15 00:55.67 32 6:35:13.85 01:11.61
34 7:10:09.87 00:56.72 33 6:36:21.49 01:07.65
35 7:11:04.95 00:55.08 34 6:37:29.74 01:08.25
36 7:12:00.57 00:55.62 35 6:38:36.91 01:07.17
37 7:12:55.74 00:55.18 36 6:39:45.28 01:08.37
38 7:13:51.31 00:55.57 37 6:40:53.01 01:07.74
39 8:03:51.57 50:00.27 38 6:43:22.57 02:29.56
40 8:04:53.84 01:02.28 39 7:31:27.23 48:04.67
41 8:05:50.75 00:56.91 40 7:32:39.06 01:11.83
42 8:06:48.08 00:57.33 41 7:33:48.07 01:09.01
43 8:07:43.72 00:55.64 42 7:34:57.28 01:09.21
44 8:08:39.34 00:55.62 43 7:36:05.27 01:08.00
45 8:09:34.67 00:55.34 44 7:37:14.62 01:09.36
46 8:10:30.43 00:55.76 45 7:38:25.47 01:10.86
47 8:11:25.18 00:54.75 46 7:39:32.03 01:06.57
48 8:12:20.21 00:55.04 47 7:40:39.51 01:07.48
49 8:13:15.52 00:55.32 48 7:42:57.11 02:17.61
50 9:03:50.53 50:35.02
51 9:04:49.85 00:59.32
52 9:05:44.72 00:54.87
53 9:06:39.61 00:54.89
54 9:07:34.57 00:54.97
55 9:08:29.48 00:54.92
56 9:09:25.90 00:56.42
57 9:10:22.91 00:57.02
58 9:11:17.78 00:54.88
59 9:12:13.80 00:56.02
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Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

60 7:55:08.92 01:10.01
GRANDVAL Thomas [216] 62 Tours 61 7:56:22.04 01:13.13
1 32:58.53 32:58.53 62 7:57:33.03 01:10.99
2 34:17.51 01:18.99
3 35:35.02 01:17.51
4 36:46.62 01:11.61
5 37:56.30 01:09.68
6 39:05.49 01:09.19
7 40:22.13 01:16.64
8 41:30.94 01:08.82
9 42:39.40 01:08.47
10 43:52.43 01:13.03
11 1:31:48.27 47:55.84
12 1:33:00.90 01:12.64
13 1:34:12.99 01:12.10
14 1:35:23.37 01:10.39
15 1:36:32.80 01:09.43
16 1:37:44.66 01:11.86
17 1:38:51.99 01:07.34
18 1:39:59.23 01:07.25
19 1:41:07.48 01:08.25
20 1:42:15.57 01:08.09
21 1:43:24.45 01:08.88
22 2:34:17.79 50:53.35
23 2:35:31.95 01:14.16
24 2:36:43.05 01:11.11
25 2:41:35.35 04:52.30
26 2:42:46.92 01:11.58
27 2:43:55.45 01:08.54
28 2:45:04.92 01:09.47
29 2:46:16.97 01:12.05
30 5:46:25.39 3:00:08.43
31 5:49:11.33 02:45.94
32 5:50:23.72 01:12.40
33 5:51:33.17 01:09.45
34 5:52:41.28 01:08.11
35 5:53:48.71 01:07.43
36 5:54:55.62 01:06.92
37 5:56:02.32 01:06.71
38 5:57:09.00 01:06.68
39 5:58:16.41 01:07.42
40 5:59:23.29 01:06.89
41 6:46:50.34 47:27.05
42 6:48:02.76 01:12.43
43 6:49:12.09 01:09.33
44 6:50:21.04 01:08.96
45 6:51:29.39 01:08.35
46 6:52:40.00 01:10.62
47 6:53:50.88 01:10.88
48 6:54:58.47 01:07.60
49 6:56:05.12 01:06.66
50 6:57:11.67 01:06.55
51 6:58:18.79 01:07.12
52 7:45:53.85 47:35.07
53 7:47:06.06 01:12.22
54 7:48:16.19 01:10.13
55 7:49:24.37 01:08.18
56 7:50:32.10 01:07.74
57 7:51:42.57 01:10.48
58 7:52:50.87 01:08.30
59 7:53:58.91 01:08.04
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Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

. 60 8:35:05.33 01:17.00
GRANIER Denis [210] 66 Tours 61 8:36:19.89 01:14.56
1 32:59.98 32:59.98 62 8:37:36.55 01:16.67
2 34:28.95 01:28.97 63 8:38:49.70 01:13.15
3 35:50.75 01:21.80 64 8:40:01.51 01:11.82
4 37:10.25 01:19.50 65 8:41:13.16 01:11.65
5 38:28.01 01:17.77 66 8:42:25.91 01:12.75
6 39:46.13 01:18.12
7 41:05.25 01:19.13 GREZ Clarisse [1 16] 52 Tours
8 42:22.92 01:17.68 1 18:09.02 18:09.02
9 43:43.15 01:20.23 2 20:28.85 02:19.84
10 1:33:15.67 49:32.52 3 22:40.94 02:12.09
11 1:34:36.36 01:20.70 4 24:43.93 02:03.00
12 1:35:53.09 01:16.74 5 26:38.12 01:54.19
13 1:37:09.05 01:15.96 6 28:31.18 01:53.07
14 1:38:22.74 01:13.69 7 1:17:07.01 48:35.83
15 1:39:36.50 01:13.76 8 1:18:57.74 01:50.73
16 1:40:49.55 01:13.06 9 1:20:45.23 01:47.49
17 1:42:02.56 01:13.01 10 1:27:40.42 06:55.20
18 1:43:14.54 01:11.98 11 1:29:24.81 01:44.39
19 1:44:27.33 01:12.80 12 2:16:44.40 47:19.60
20 2:34:23.56 49:56.23 13 2:18:24.22 01:39.82
21 2:35:44.42 01:20.86 14 2:19:59.78 01:35.56
22 2:36:59.32 01:14.91 15 2:21:33.48 01:33.71
23 2:41:49.05 04:49.74 16 2:23:13.86 01:40.39
24 2:43:05.67 01:16.62 17 2:24:56.87 01:43.01
25 2:44:18.69 01:13.02 18 2:26:27.86 01:30.99
26 2:45:30.91 01:12.23 19 2:28:01.02 01:33.17
27 2:46:48.21 01:17.30 20 5:15:10.59 2:47:09.58
28 5:32:02.28 2:45:14.08 21 5:16:58.35 01:47.77
29 5:33:23.80 01:21.52 22 5:18:40.28 01:41.93
30 5:34:41.44 01:17.65 23 5:20:19.12 01:38.84
31 5:35:54.92 01:13.48 24 5:22:02.92 01:43.81
32 5:37:09.62 01:14.70 25 5:23:41.19 01:38.28
33 5:38:23.40 01:13.78 26 5:25:17.33 01:36.14
